2024 COMBINED EXHIBITOR BUYER LISTING

(LIVE AUCTION AND ADD-ONS)

Name

Sale #
Buyer# Buyer Name

Adams, Ethan
250
53  Buyers Group 53
Koepke Ins Agency

Adams, Ethan
684
38 Buyers Group 38
635 Sutton Bank
Dewald Family Farms LLC
George Adams Family

Adams, Grant
7

228 Friedley & Co Agency Inc.

264 Cole Distributing Inc.

293 North Central Electric Cooperative

347  Full Service Adams Inc

359 Fred & Val Darling

486 Martin Cattle Company

503 Answering the Call LLC

506 Feichtner Livestock Co

567 George Adams Family

584 Utz Seeds Farm

708 Secor Funeral Home

809 Waldock Equipment Sales & Service

810 Keith & Eileen Squires

994  JS Autoworx LLX

1047 Abbie Adams- Rodan Fields
Koepke Ins Agency
Matt & Lisa Heiser

Adams, Grant
24

264 Cole Distributing Inc.
347  Full Service Adams Inc
362 Greg Bordner
486 Martin Cattle Company
567 George Adams Family
584 Utz Seeds Farm

708 Secor Funeral Home



773 Dewald Family Farms LLC
810 Keith & Eileen Squires
816 KS Technologies

822 Jennarate Fitness

994  JS Autoworx LLX

995 Morgan Adams

1142 Cok's Laundry

Alexander, Zakary
147
174 Jac & Do's
Aaron & Sheri Lantz
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Bearing Distributors
Bronze Bearings Inc.
Clinton Pattern Works Inc
JP Moll Company
Koepke Ins Agency
Liberty Casting Company LLC
Schilling Propane
T&T Machine Group
Tyler & Jamie Mesnard
U.S. Casting Company

Alexander, Zakary
148

472  MC Insurance

549 Republic Elevator

605 Custom Machine

709 Wilson Tire Co

789  Mint Hair Design

1031 C & W Auto Parts
BD Diesel & Auto
Kagy Farms, LLC
Mizick Miller & Company Inc

Republic Lions

Baldosser, Ava
701
33  Buyers Group 33
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Koepke Ins Agency

Baldosser, Ava
702
119 High Voltage Coffee Co
528 Perfection Lanscaping
793 King Livestock & Feed



Baldosser, Braxton

704

943
945
1113

119
528
793
943
945
1113

Belcher, Brieanna

450

Belcher, Cheyenne

451

439

40

Bischoff, Amber

401
232
Bischoff, Amber
850

28

Bischoff, Devin

30

15
119

NR Auto Detailing
John Kobelt Family
Perkins Club Lambs
High Voltage Coffee Co

High Voltage Coffee Co
Perfection Lanscaping

King Livestock & Feed

NR Auto Detailing

John Kobelt Family

Perkins Club Lambs

High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency

Mizick Miller & Company Inc

A.M. Transport
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 40
Koepke Ins Agency

Nutrien Ag Solutions
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency
Mint Hair Design

Buyers Group 28
Agrigold- Kent Miller
Arthur W. Miller Trucking
High Voltage Coffee Co
Korey and Keri Newell
Mint Hair Design

North Central Electric Cooperative

North Central Electric Co-Op
High Voltage Coffee Co



190
232
249
264
293
299
548
634
709
793
905
1095
1243

Bischoff, Devin

403

264

Bischoff, Elyse

452

194
634

Bischoff, Elyse

453
28
194
Bischoff, Tyler
852
29

Burkhart Farm Center
Nutrien Ag Solutions
CSlI Agency

Cole Distributing Inc.
North Central Electric Cooperative
Korey and Keri Newell
Republic Banking
Sunrise Cooperative
Wilson Tire Co

King Livestock & Feed
Stacklin Builders
Peggy Martin

Gary's Equipment

Cole Distributing Inc.

Arthur W. Miller Trucking
Bryan & Tricia Miller

High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency

Mint Hair Design

Tony & Jenny Holmer & Family

A & K TRUCKING

Sunrise Cooperative

Arthur W. Miller Trucking

High Voltage Coffee Co

Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell

Mint Hair Design

North Central Electric Cooperative

Buyers Group 28
A & K TRUCKING
Mint Hair Design
Patrick & Ruth Pifher

Buyers Group 29

Arthur W. Miller Trucking
High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell



Bish, Noah
800

Bish, Noah
853

28

56

Bogner, Austin

677

373

34

Bogner, Austin

685

Bogner, Ethan
680

Bogner, Ethan
692

29

30

Mint Hair Design

North Central Electric Cooperative

Buyers Group 28

21 Century Foundation
High Voltage Coffee Co
Jodi Schwab Family
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 56
Handshoe Cakes

Republic Banking

Buyers Group 34

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Aaron & Sheri Lantz

Brandy Ritzler, Pioneer Seeds
Brian & Lori Bumb Family
Cole Distributing Inc.

Custom Ag Systems

Dwight and Amy Zender
Koepke Ins Agency

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Perkins Club Lambs

Buyers Group 29
TJ Drive Thru

Buyers Group 30

Aaron & Sheri Lantz

Brandy Ritzler, Pioneer Seeds
Brian & Lori Bumb Family
Cole Distributing Inc.

Custom Ag Systems

Koepke Ins Agency



33  Buyers Group 33
TJ Drive Thru

Bogner, Grant
675
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
607 Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
634 Sunrise Cooperative
Aaron & Sheri Lantz
Brandy Ritzler, Pioneer Seeds
Brian & Lori Bumb Family
Cole Distributing Inc.
Custom Ag Systems
Dwight and Amy Zender

Koepke Ins Agency

Bogner, Grant
689
39  Buyers Group 39
TJ Drive Thru

Bollenbacher, Azlin
639
56  Buyers Group 56

Brian & Michelle Bischoff
J.B. & Sons Contracting
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company
Ziegler Family Livestock

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Bollenbacher, Azlin
661
45  Buyers Group 45
Hall Construction & Remodeling
J.B. & Sons Contracting
HB3 Excavating & Land Management

Bordner, Quinn
500
157 Dave & Tina Strausbaugh
Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
Brent Bordner
Koepke Ins Agency
Making Waves
Matt & Chantelle Duskins Family

Bordner, Quinn



501

Bour, Keeton
644

Bour, Keeton
646

Bowerman, Nicole

649

Bumb, Blake
696

358

261

341
607
639
1237

251
465
634

30

Beck Suppliers
Don & Wendy Carrick

Clouse Construction
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Jodi Schwab Family
Koepke Ins Agency

R Kuhn Trucking
Schatzinger Family
Tiffin Farmers CO-OP

First Bank of Bloomville & Tiffin
Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
TJ Drive Thru

Sons of American Legion Post 434
Aaron & Sheri Lantz

Kagy Farms, LLC

Lafontaine Farms

Tyler & Jamie Mesnard

Ag Info Tech

Linda Ritzler CPA
Sunrise Cooperative

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Cleveland Seed Service
Custom Ag Systems
Koepke Ins Agency

MC Insurance

Paul & Evelyn Snavely
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Banking
Republic Elevator
United Insurance & Investments

Weininger Family Dentistry

Buyers Group 30
Bill & Sharon Lutz
Bogner Farms

Brad Bogner Family
Koepke Ins Agency



Bumb, Caden
681

Bumb, Caden
687

Bumb, Tayah
693

Burkholder, Lillian

854

502
634
635

35

28

259

373
634

Republic Elevator

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Bill & Sharon Lutz

Bogner Farms

Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator

Buyers Group 35
Brad Bogner Family

Buyers Group 28
Bill & Sharon Lutz
Bogner Farms

Brad Bogner Family
Koepke Ins Agency
Republic Elevator

Cleveland Seed Service

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Sunrise Cooperative

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Bowerman Farms LLC

Channel Seed M&W Seed Service
Custom Ag Systems

Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Joe and Stephanie Dawson

Koepke Ins Agency

MC Insurance

MD Kessler Construction LLC

Mark D Weisenauer

Michael Schreiner

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria

Porter Construction LLC

Republic Banking

Republic Elevator

Republic Lions

State Farm - Nicole Miller Agent



Burkholder, Luella
613

259 Cleveland Seed Service

634 Sunrise Cooperative
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Bowerman Farms LLC
Custom Ag Systems
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Koepke Ins Agency
Logan Snavely
MC Insurance
Mark D Weisenauer
Michael Schreiner
Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Banking
Republic Elevator
Republic Lions
State Farm - Nicole Miller Agent

Burkholder, Nolan
855

259 Cleveland Seed Service

373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water

634 Sunrise Cooperative
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Bowerman Farms LLC
Custom Ag Systems
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Koepke Ins Agency
MC Insurance
MD Kessler Construction LLC
Michael Schreiner
Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Banking
Republic Elevator
Republic Lions

State Farm - Nicole Miller Agent

Burkholder, Olivia
155
44  Buyers Group 44
AB Digital Marketing
Animal Care Center of Tiffin
Anonymous

Dasco Cattle Company



Burkholder, Olivia

801

131

Carrick, Cooper

132

358
373
502
936

Carrick, Cooper

133

32

Carrick, Keltie

697

Carrick, Mya
26

37
1252

276
358
373
475

Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Neil Miller

Republic Lions

AB Digital Marketing
Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator

Beck Suppliers

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Don & Wendy Carrick

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Hess and Sons MLP

Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Elevator

Tyler & Jamie Mesnard

Buyers Group 32

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Attica Jr Fair Livestock Sale Committee
Diehm Lawn Care, LLC

Kourtney Elswick

Mackenzie Nagel Photography

Mark D Weisenauer

Todd & Amy Nagel

Buyers Group 37
Ken & Peg Carrick
Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator

DJ Show Cattle, Jackie & Jason Waldock
Beck Suppliers

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Maple Sugar Land & Livestock



487 Martin Excavating

502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group

635 Sutton Bank

859 HC Show Stock

981 Wellington Equipment

1123 Elchert's Lawn Mowing and Snow Removal
Adam & Amanda Lutz

Carrick, Mya
709
1252 Ken & Peg Carrick
Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator

Chaffee, Hannah
856

307 Victoria Watson Realtor

463 Country Style Honey

657 Tiffin Farmers CO-OP

745  Scott Roth

896 Linda Golling

897 Becky & Steve Bernard

1138 Terry & Kathy Weiker
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company
North Central Electric Cooperative
Republic Banking
Republic Lumber

Chaffee, Hannah
857
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Burkholder Farms

Chaffee, Isabella
858

307 Victoria Watson Realtor

463 Country Style Honey

657 Tiffin Farmers CO-OP

745 Scott Roth

896 Linda Golling

897 Becky & Steve Bernard

1138 Terry & Kathy Weiker
Burkholder Farms
Fanum Tax Farms
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company
North Central Electric Cooperative

Republic Banking



Republic Lumber

Chapman, Brooklyn

16

Chapman, Brooklyn

454

Cole, Bentley
3

Cole, Brady
135

Cole, Lance
11

355
435
472
622
980
985
991
992

48

393
634
635

32
393
496
512
639

1237

138

Josh Drown Family
Don & Jan Martin

MC Insurance

Stahl - Gagnon Racing
Scott & Karen Drown
Rod & Tonya Drown
Jaime & Eric Martin

Integrity Automall

Buyers Group 48
Koepke Ins Agency

J & F Construction

Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Adam & Amanda Lutz

Custom Ag Systems

Hall Construction & Remodeling
Koepke Ins Agency

Logan Snavely

Sweetum's Signature

Watson Farms

Buyers Group 32

J & F Construction

McCoy Trucking, Mike McCoy
Silvervue Farm

TJ Drive Thru

Sons of American Legion Post 434
Adam & Amanda Lutz

Custom Ag Systems

Hall Construction & Remodeling
Koepke Ins Agency

Logan Snavely

Watson Farms

Attica Lumber Co.



182 Jeremy Showman Repair LLC

214 ) & M Club Lambs

304 Stumpf Rabbitry

339 Firelands Fed Cr Union

469 S & S Family Farm and Feed

472  MC Insurance

573 Ron & Pam Shock Family

629 Logan Stumpf

639 TJ Drive Thru

731 5-R FARMS

790 Doug and Tonya Heyman

935 Jacki Gaylor

1210 Obhio Air Guns, LLC

1235 American Legion Post 434 Bloomville
Dwight and Amy Zender

Cole, Lance
302

56 Buyers Group 56
Koepke Ins Agency

Cook, Kinsey
144
158 Mark & Valerie Bumb
7-Saints KC
Dewald Family Farms LLC

Cook, Kinsey
616
47  Buyers Group 47
Chad & April Smith
Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Koepke Ins Agency
Mark & Valerie Bumb

Miller Insurance/Celina Group

Daniel, Natalie
252
34  Buyers Group 34
7-Saints KC
Koepke Ins Agency
Ron & Pam Shock Family

Daniel, Natalie
640
358 Beck Suppliers

Hall Construction & Remodeling



Dawson, Addison

802

33

Dawson, Addison

859

38

Dawson, Haylee

860

Dawson, Levi
861

Drown, Leah
253

28

28

232

Ziegler Family Livestock

Buyers Group 33
Diehm Lawn Care, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
Republic Banking

Buyers Group 38

AB Digital Marketing

Easterday Family

HB3 Excavating & Land Management

Miller Lane Farms

Buyers Group 28

AB Digital Marketing

Diehm Lawn Care, LLC

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Koepke Ins Agency

Miller Lane Farms

Onion Head Farms

Republic Banking

Tear Drop Drive Boer Goats

Buyers Group 28

AB Digital Marketing

Diehm Lawn Care, LLC

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Koepke Ins Agency

Miller Lane Farms

Onion Head Farms

Republic Banking

Tear Drop Drive Boer Goats

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Cole Distributing Inc.

Garrett Clark

Koepke Ins Agency

Seasly Farms



Drown, Leah
641
51

Drown, Logan
638
40

Drown, Logan
643
33
635

Ehresman, Corbin
145

393

541

563

Ehresman, Corbin
146
32
502
635

Elchert, Elliott
206
28

Buyers Group 51
Matt & Lisa Heiser

Seasly Farms

Buyers Group 40

Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Garrett Clark

Koepke Ins Agency

Seasly Farms

Buyers Group 33
Sutton Bank

Cole Distributing Inc.
Seasly Farms

J & F Construction

J & F Real Estate Investments

James & Kelly Cole

Brad Williams

Brian & Brittnie Feathergill

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Koepke Ins Agency

Ziegler Family Livestock

Buyers Group 32

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Sutton Bank

Barb & Ron Ehresman

Jodi Schwab Family

Larry & Candance Warrington
Sally and Aaron Hammersmith

Tom and Jackie Cook

Buyers Group 28
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC



Elchert, Elliott
626
42

Enders, Jordyn
12
246
284
319
379
472
517
548
611
622
1233

Enders, Jordyn
15
119
246
284
319
379
387
472
517
548
611
616
622
1217
1233

Enders, Julia

10

119
246

Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 42

Republic Elevator

Choice Lawn Care

Dave Stallings Builder
Bob Enders

Hogue's IGA

MC Insurance

Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC
Republic Banking

Siesel Distributing

Stahl - Gagnon Racing

KJ Northside Rentals

AB Digital Marketing

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency

Theis Septic

High Voltage Coffee Co
Choice Lawn Care

Dave Stallings Builder
Bob Enders

Hogue's IGA

Journey Financial Service
MC Insurance

Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC
Republic Banking

Siesel Distributing
Snavely's Sugar Shack
Stahl - Gagnon Racing
Windy Acre Farm

KJ Northside Rentals

High Voltage Coffee Co

Choice Lawn Care



Enders, Julia
307

Fay, Andrew
502

Fay, Andrew
503

Fay, Colby
13

284
319
379
387
472
517
548
611
616
622
1233

635

693

373

111
221
282
348
447
517
565
616
641
649
671

Dave Stallings Builder
Bob Enders

Hogue's IGA

Journey Financial Service
MC Insurance

Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC
Republic Banking

Siesel Distributing
Snavely's Sugar Shack
Stahl - Gagnon Racing

KJ Northside Rentals

Mark D Weisenauer

Sutton Bank

AB Digital Marketing

Beck Suppliers

Bryan & Tricia Miller

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
High Voltage Coffee Co

Koepke Ins Agency

Mark D Weisenauer

Republic Elevator

Theis Septic

Trackside Truck and Trailer Repair
Koepke Ins Agency

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Jason & Michelle Hoepf

Bair Brothers Sporting Goods
Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Dave Kagy Family

Dwight and Amy Zender
Scott & Kim Schreiner Family
Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC
Aaron & Sheri Lantz
Snavely's Sugar Shack

Suzie Fay

Ryan & Jen Alley

Rose Fay



672 B &S Contracting

866 Jason & Michelle Hoepf
1005 Jason & Adrienne Smith
1007 Janelle Baldosser

1009 Pam Lodermeier

1010 Jason & Diane Doster
1011 Ryan & Jen Michaels
1049 Frontz Farm

1050 Bob & Joan Gamble
1244 Ed Hanley Insurance
1245 Handshoe Cakes & Cookies
1246 Randy & Jess Webb
1247 Trader 37

1249 Ken & Tonia Bergstedt

Fay, Colby
404
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Koepke Ins Agency
Mint Hair Design

Featheringill, Blake
862

487 Martin Excavating
Brad Williams
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency
Republic Elevator

Featheringill, Blake
863
28 Buyers Group 28
Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman
Larry & Candance Warrington

Ziegler Family Livestock

Featheringill, Hanna
864

30 Buyers Group 30

635 Sutton Bank
Brad Williams
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency
Larry & Candance Warrington

Republic Elevator



Ziegler Family Livestock

Featheringill, Hanna

865
31
Fox, Brock
645
37
Fox, Russell
629
261
373
Fox, Russell
636
28
French, Ayva
405
639
French, Ayva
504
635

French, Vincent
406
639

French, Vincent
505
35

Buyers Group 31

Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman

Buyers Group 37

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Cole Distributing Inc.
Custom Ag Systems
Koepke Ins Agency

Lafontaine Farms

Clouse Construction

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Cole Distributing Inc.
Koepke Ins Agency

Lafontaine Farms

Buyers Group 28
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Custom Ag Systems

TJ Drive Thru
Koepke Ins Agency

Sutton Bank

TJ Drive Thru
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 35
Bryan & Tricia Miller



Frontz, Emily
652
31 Buyers Group 31
Dwight and Amy Zender
Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator

Frontz, Emily
688
36 Buyers Group 36
Attica Lumber Co.

Frontz, Joseph
676
29  Buyers Group 29
Dwight and Amy Zender
Koepke Ins Agency

Frontz, Joseph
804
28 Buyers Group 28
Republic Elevator

Hall, Addalynn
642

30 Buyers Group 30
Bowerman Farms LLC
Brad Williams
Dennis & Tonya Hall
James & Kelly Cole
Kelly Plumbing
Koepke Ins Agency
Larry & Candance Warrington
Republic Elevator

Ziegler Family Livestock

Hall, Addalynn
658
43 Buyers Group 43
Brian & Brittnie Feathergill
Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman
HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Kelly Plumbing
Korey and Keri Newell

Martin Cattle Company

Hartley, Blake
507



Heiser, Alyssa
866

112

232
234
251
292
534
546
634
635
643

Hess, Benjamin

695

Hess, Maddie
668

45

34

Allan & Anita Hahler

7-Saints KC

Koepke Ins Agency

Miller Insurance/Celina Group

Republic Lions

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Ag Info Tech

Dennis & Marilyn Heiser

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Reichert Seed Service

Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Terry McConnell Excavating
7-Saints KC

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Attica Lumber Co.

Custom Ag Systems

Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Fanum Tax Farms

Koepke Ins Agency

Poet Biorefining Marion
Reichert Seed Service

Ruffing Farms LLC

Tony & Jenny Holmer & Family

Buyers Group 45

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Mackenzie Nagel Photography

R & D Concessions

Republic Banking

Buyers Group 34

Ag Credit, Tiffin

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP

Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell

R & D Concessions



Hess, Oliver
674
28
Hess, Wesley
618
57
Hess, Wesley
669
33

Holmer, Carlee
508
34
259

Holmer, Carlee
509
232
259

Holmer, Derek
510

Republic Banking

Buyers Group 28

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Mackenzie Nagel Photography

R & D Concessions

R Kuhn Trucking

Republic Banking

Buyers Group 57

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Koepke Ins Agency

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
R & D Concessions

Republic Banking

Republic Elevator

Buyers Group 33

Ag Credit, Tiffin

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP

Korey and Keri Newell

R & D Concessions

Buyers Group 34
Cleveland Seed Service
Cole Distributing Inc.
Koepke Ins Agency

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria

Republic Elevator

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Cleveland Seed Service



194 A & KTRUCKING
Cole Distributing Inc.
Koepke Ins Agency
Poet Biorefining - Fostoria

Republic Elevator

Holmer, Derek

511
232 Nutrien Ag Solutions
259 Cleveland Seed Service
Huber, Alivia
710
42  Buyers Group 42
Koepke Ins Agency
Huber, Alivia
711

1021 Diebley Drainage
Dewald Family Farms LLC

Hunker, Griffin
4

259 Cleveland Seed Service
409 Sycamore Seed Service
546 Reichert Seed Service
773 Dewald Family Farms LLC
849 Weinandy Seed Service LLC
956 Nick & Catherine Kerbley
957 Deere Creek Lawn Care
961 Rupright Seed
963 Synergy Ag

Hunker, Griffin
137
32  Buyers Group 32
259 Cleveland Seed Service
Joseph Gosche

Koepke Ins Agency

Kagy, Caroline
655
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
449 Waldock's Truck Service
634 Sunrise Cooperative
635 Sutton Bank
Cole Distributing Inc.
Custom Ag Systems

Joe and Stephanie Dawson



Koepke Ins Agency

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Theis Septic

United Insurance & Investments

Kagy, Caroline
686

259 Cleveland Seed Service

261 Clouse Construction

373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water

449  Waldock's Truck Service

607 Shook Farm & Industrial Repair

634 Sunrise Cooperative

635 Sutton Bank

975 Gabe & Kristie Bour
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Cleveland Seed Service
Mark D Weisenauer

Kagy-Alexander, Jaidyn
712

472  MCInsurance

549 Republic Elevator

605 Custom Machine

709 Wilson Tire Co

1031 C & W Auto Parts
AB Digital Marketing
Aaron & Sheri Lantz
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Bearing Distributors
Bronze Bearings Inc.
Clinton Pattern Works Inc
JP Moll Company
Kagy Farms, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
Liberty Casting Company LLC
Mark D Weisenauer
Republic Lions
T&T Machine Group
U.S. Casting Company

Kagy-Alexander, Jaidyn
713
1113 Perkins Club Lambs
BD Diesel & Auto
Mizick Miller & Company Inc

Karcher, Kendyn



610
4 Ritz Farms - Benny ritz
Envy U Salon and Tanning

Koepke Ins Agency

Karcher, Kendyn
612

65  Ron McGlnnis Family

502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group

546 Reichert Seed Service

634 Sunrise Cooperative
Custom Glass Solutions
Making Waves
Martin Cattle Company
Neil & Laura Weaver Family

Tyler & Jamie Mesnard

Karhoff, Gwendolyn
867

28 Buyers Group 28
Brian & Michelle Bischoff
Jason & Michelle Hoepf
Koepke Ins Agency
MD Kessler Construction LLC
Republic Banking

Karhoff, Gwendolyn
868
29  Buyers Group 29

Watson Farms

Kessler, Mckinley
407
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Koepke Ins Agency
Korey and Keri Newell

Republic Banking

Kessler, Parker

408
572 Republic Sons Of the American Legion
Koepke Ins Agency
Korey and Keri Newell
Republic Banking
Kuhn, Aden
650

41  Buyers Group 41



373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency
Lafontaine Farms
Republic Banking
Schatzinger Family
Tiffin Farmers CO-OP
Weininger Family Dentistry

Kuhn, Aden
869
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group

MC Insurance

Kuhn, Rees
660
261 Clouse Construction
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency
Lafontaine Farms
MC Insurance
Republic Banking
Schatzinger Family
Tiffin Farmers CO-OP
Weininger Family Dentistry

Kuhn, Rees
870
31 Buyers Group 31

Lafontaine, Alexis
622
29  Buyers Group 29
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chad & April Smith
Fox Farms
Koepke Ins Agency

Schatzinger Family

Lafontaine, Owen

611
54  Buyers Group 54

259 Cleveland Seed Service



Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chad & April Smith
Fox Farms

Koepke Ins Agency

Schatzinger Family

Lafontaine, Owen
625
41  Buyers Group 41
Ag Credit, Tiffin

Lafontaine, Porter
455
261 Clouse Construction
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Beck Suppliers
Koepke Ins Agency
Korey and Keri Newell

Lafontaine, Porter
631
39  Buyers Group 39
259 Cleveland Seed Service
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chad & April Smith
Fox Farms

Schatzinger Family

Lantz, Brycen
694

261 Clouse Construction
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Attica Lumber Co.
Bill & Sharon Lutz
Bill & Susie Riedlinger
Bogner Farms
Brad Bogner Family
Koepke Ins Agency
Mark D Weisenauer

Republic Elevator

Lantz, Camryn
691
502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
607 Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
634 Sunrise Cooperative
635 Sutton Bank
975 Gabe & Kristie Bour
Adam & Amanda Lutz



Bill & Sharon Lutz
Bogner Farms

Brad Bogner Family
Koepke Ins Agency
Mark D Weisenauer

Republic Elevator

Lease, Karver
682
341  First Bank of Bloomville & Tiffin
607 Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
847 Channel Seed M&W Seed Service
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Buchman Heating
Erica Shock
Koepke Ins Agency
MC Insurance
North Central Electric Cooperative
R Kuhn Trucking
Republic Banking
Republic Elevator
Ron & Pam Shock Family
ST Genetics
Schatzinger Family
Theis Septic
Weininger Family Dentistry

Levengood, Jarret
871
28 Buyers Group 28
Koepke Ins Agency

Loesser, Jett
255
52 Buyers Group 52
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Amanda Estridge Family
Beck Suppliers
Koepke Ins Agency

MC Insurance

Loesser, Jett
679
31 Buyers Group 31
261 Clouse Construction
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
Koepke Ins Agency

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria



Lutz, Adalyn
714

28 Buyers Group 28

103 AJ's Heavenly Pizza

174 Jac &Do's

373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water

1061 Ed & Steph Wurm Na-Churs Liquid Fertiliz
Aaron & Sheri Lantz
Bill & Sharon Lutz
Brian & Lori Bumb Family
Dewald Family Farms LLC
Gabe & Kristie Bour
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Kagy Farms, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company
North Central Electric Cooperative
Tim Valentine

Lutz, William
25
119 High Voltage Coffee Co
174 Jac & Do's
182 Jeremy Showman Repair LLC
282 Dave Kagy Family
348 Dwight and Amy Zender
486 Martin Cattle Company
565 Aaron & Sheri Lantz
639 TJ Drive Thru
773 Dewald Family Farms LLC
859 HC Show Stock
975 Gabe & Kristie Bour
1028 Scott & Stacey Kiesel
1066 Fox Farms
High Voltage Coffee Co
Kagy Farms, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
Tim Valentine

Tyler & Jamie Mesnard

Miller, Ally
514
358 Beck Suppliers
Koepke Ins Agency
Miller Insurance/Celina Group

Mint Hair Design

Miller, Ally



805
668 Tom Miller- Agrigold Seeds/Synergy
Attica Lumber Co.
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family

Mahl, Brooklynn
609

43 Buyers Group 43

635 Sutton Bank
AB Digital Marketing
Koepke Ins Agency
Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Matt & Lisa Heiser

Mabhl, Brooklynn

614
55  Buyers Group 55
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Mahl, Claire
207
30 Buyers Group 30
635 Sutton Bank
Brian & Michelle Bischoff
Koepke Ins Agency
Mahl, Claire
621
28 Buyers Group 28
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Mark & Valerie Bumb
Mahl, Gabriel
208
33  Buyers Group 33
502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Brian & Michelle Bischoff
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Koepke Ins Agency
Mahl, Gabriel
630
30 Buyers Group 30
Mahl, Quintin
256

57 Buyers Group 57
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Koepke Ins Agency



Mahl, Quintin
605

Martin, Ella
5

42

119
121
175
177
211
214
264
280
294
315
348
358
373
389
393
469
486
497
502
553
555
574
581
616
635
637
667
698
744
793
836
838
859
883
895
954
956
960
966

Buyers Group 42
Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Matt & Lisa Heiser

High Voltage Coffee Co

Americas Wash Systems Inc

Adam & Amanda Lutz

Fern Creek Farms

Ziegler Family Livestock

J & M Club Lambs

Cole Distributing Inc.

Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Dick & Nancy Cline

Neil & Laura Weaver Family
Dwight and Amy Zender

Beck Suppliers

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Lincolnway Animal Hospital

J & F Construction

S & S Family Farm and Feed

Martin Cattle Company

Integrated Orthopaedics & Sports Rehab
Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Envy U Salon and Tanning

Rick & Denise Gillett

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
John & Shelli Stockmeister
Snavely's Sugar Shack

Sutton Bank

Sweetum's Signature

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Tiger Treats

King Livestock & Feed

21 Century Foundation

Watson Farms

HC Show Stock

J & R Spraying

Pioneer Hibred - Derek Hunker
Dustin & Katelynn Rowe

Nick & Catherine Kerbley
McCullough Livestock

J.B. & Sons Contracting



Martin, Ella
142

1052
1066

109
121
133
174
180
185
186
211
212
221
232
234
246
247
251
258
259
264
271
280
358
363
373
393
407
449
486
487
517
534
541
555
565
574
607
615
634
635
637
642
643
668

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Fox Farms
Four Kidd Farms

Making Waves

Alan & Aimee Aichholz
Americas Wash Systems Inc
Lafontaine Farms

Jac & Do's

Amy & Jeff Walliser

Easterday Family

Patrick & Ruth Pifher

Ziegler Family Livestock

Mahl Family Farm

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Choice Lawn Care

Jodi Schwab Family

Ag Info Tech

M & M Family Farm

Cleveland Seed Service

Cole Distributing Inc.

Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Beck Suppliers

Gurney Insurance, L.L.C.
Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
J & F Construction

Todd & Amy Nagel

Waldock's Truck Service
Martin Cattle Company

Martin Excavating

Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC
Poet Biorefining - Fostoria

J & F Real Estate Investments
Rick & Denise Gillett

Aaron & Sheri Lantz

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
Snavely Farms LLC

Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Sweetum's Signature

Tear Drop Drive Boer Goats
Terry McConnell Excavating

Tom Miller- Agrigold Seeds/Synergy



773 Dewald Family Farms LLC
838 Watson Farms
842 Mike & Tisha Rathburn & Family
866 Jason & Michelle Hoepf
933 Custom Glass Solutions
936 Don & Wendy Carrick
987 Dave & Martha Kessler
1052 Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
1057 Spencer Walker
AB Digital Marketing
Arthur W. Miller Trucking
Attica Lumber Co.
Easterday Family
Gina Aichholz
High Voltage Coffee Co
Jodi Schwab Family
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Koepke Ins Agency

Martin, Haylee
654
48  Buyers Group 48
635 Sutton Bank
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Koepke Ins Agency

Martin, Haylee
662
30 Buyers Group 30
Dennis Ruffing Construction
MC Insurance
Republic Elevator

United Insurance & Investments

Martin, Landon
1

9 Radiant Ag Golden Harvest Dealer
10 Firelands Federal Credit Union

11 Farmer Boy Ag Systems Inc

16  Wilson Tire Co - Tiffin-Kenton-Upper
259 Cleveland Seed Service
280 Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
294 Dick & Nancy Cline
315 Neil & Laura Weaver Family
348 Dwight and Amy Zender
358 Beck Suppliers
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
393 J & F Construction
469 S & S Family Farm and Feed



486
502
515
553
581
635
773
793
855
895
946
954
956
966

Martin, Landon

19

Martin, Levin
872

175
177
221
251
294
358
373
469
497
515
553
555
574
581
616
635
698
836
838
855
1066

393
635

Martin Cattle Company

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
North Central Veterinary Service
Envy U Salon and Tanning
John & Shelli Stockmeister
Sutton Bank

Dewald Family Farms LLC

King Livestock & Feed

Attica Enterprises

Pioneer Hibred - Derek Hunker
Roger M. Hunker Auctioneer
Dustin & Katelynn Rowe

Nick & Catherine Kerbley

J.B. & Sons Contracting
Koepke Ins Agency

Making Waves

Adam & Amanda Lutz

Fern Creek Farms

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Ag Info Tech

Dick & Nancy Cline

Beck Suppliers

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
S & S Family Farm and Feed
Integrated Orthopaedics & Sports Rehab
North Central Veterinary Service
Envy U Salon and Tanning

Rick & Denise Gillett

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
John & Shelli Stockmeister
Snavely's Sugar Shack

Sutton Bank

Hall Construction & Remodeling
21 Century Foundation

Watson Farms

Attica Enterprises

Fox Farms

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family

J & F Construction
Sutton Bank
Allan & Anita Hahler

Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group



Martin, Levin

873

502
546
634

Martin, Navelle

874

131
155
180
211
221
353
373
393
474
486
487
502
548
555
563
574
607
634
635
637
643
1143
1156
1157
1266

Martin, Navelle

875

393

J & F Real Estate Investments

Koepke Ins Agency

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Reichert Seed Service
Sunrise Cooperative

Ziegler Family Livestock

AB Digital Marketing

Hillcrest Family Farms LLC
Amy & Jeff Walliser

Ziegler Family Livestock
Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Sweet Water Boer Goats
Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
J & F Construction

Making Waves

Martin Cattle Company

Martin Excavating

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Republic Banking

Rick & Denise Gillett

James & Kelly Cole

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Sweetum's Signature

Terry McConnell Excavating
Brian & Brittnie Feathergill
Jeremy Gregg

Andy Ruffing

Matt & Lisa Heiser

Custom Glass Solutions
Diebley Drainage

Jason & Michelle Hoepf

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Lilac Ridge Nubians

Mark & Cindy Beat

J & F Construction



563 James & Kelly Cole

634 Sunrise Cooperative

635 Sutton Bank
Allan & Anita Hahler
Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
J & F Real Estate Investments

Koepke Ins Agency

Mayes, Breez
128
384 Commodity Blenders LLC
Ag Credit Bucyrus
Allan & Anita Hahler
Cole Distributing Inc.
HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Koepke Ins Agency

Sweetum's Signature

Mayes, Breez
129
541 ] & F Real Estate Investments
Ag Credit Bucyrus
Martin Cattle Company
Ziegler Family Livestock

Mayes, Bristin
130

393 ] & F Construction

546 Reichert Seed Service

634  Sunrise Cooperative

635 Sutton Bank
Ag Credit Bucyrus
Allan & Anita Hahler
Cole Distributing Inc.
HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company
Sweetum's Signature

Ziegler Family Livestock

Mayes, Bristin
131
393 J & F Construction
Ag Credit Bucyrus

Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman

McConnell, Brynlee
512
158 Mark & Valerie Bumb



McConnell, Brynlee

513

McConnell, Colton

619

234
266
344
502
574
643
712

158
234
344
502
574
643
712

158
188
233
234
266
344
502
528
574
643
712
938

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Jeff & Deb Briggs

Buckeye I.T. Services LLC

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Terry McConnell Excavating
Medina AutoMall

Chad & April Smith

High Voltage Coffee Co

Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell

Martin Cattle Company

Matt & Chantelle Duskins Family
Republic Elevator

United Insurance & Investments

Mark & Valerie Bumb

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Buckeye I.T. Services LLC

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Terry McConnell Excavating
Medina AutoMall

Dewald Family Farms LLC

Jodi Schwab Family

Mark & Valerie Bumb

Mark & Karen Lindsey
Crossfit-Tiffin

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Jeff & Deb Briggs

Buckeye I.T. Services LLC

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Perfection Lanscaping

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Terry McConnell Excavating
Medina AutoMall

Ferguson Cattle Company

Chad & April Smith

High Voltage Coffee Co

Koepke Ins Agency

Matt & Chantelle Duskins Family
Republic Elevator

United Insurance & Investments



McConnell, Colton

628

McCullough, Riley

151

McCullough, Riley

152

158
188
233
234
344
502
528
574
643
712
938

32

Mesnard, Jase

114

261
502

Mesnard, Jase

115

36
358
635

Mark & Valerie Bumb

Mark & Karen Lindsey
Crossfit-Tiffin

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Buckeye I.T. Services LLC

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Perfection Lanscaping

Ruffing Family Farms, Bob Ruffing
Terry McConnell Excavating
Medina AutoMall

Ferguson Cattle Company
Dewald Family Farms LLC

Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Martin Cattle Company

Buyers Group 32

Brad Bogner Family

Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Dwight and Amy Zender

Jason & Michelle Hoepf

Koepke Ins Agency

Neil & Laura Weaver Family

Attica Jr Fair Livestock Sale Committee

Clouse Construction

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Adam & Amanda Lutz

Koepke Ins Agency
Schatzinger Family

Susie Mesnard

Buyers Group 36
Beck Suppliers
Sutton Bank

Neil & Laura Weaver Family



Miller, Nash

8
Hartschuh Vet Service - New Washington
7  BD Diesel
19 Clouse Construction
138 Attica Lumber Co.
160 81-8 Farms
191 Reineke Family Dealership
293 North Central Electric Cooperative
339 Firelands Fed Cr Union
445 Owens Paint & Body
549 Republic Elevator
668 Tom Miller- Agrigold Seeds/Synergy
984 Nick & Amber Robinson
1042 Bob & Kris Schumacher
1043 Caliper Investments
1045 David Wise Siding
1283 Kings Glass Service
Adam & Amanda Lutz
Koepke Ins Agency
Miller, Nash
22
8  Clouse Electric
17  Attica Sons of the American Legion
155 Hillcrest Family Farms LLC
165 Edward Jones- Rachal Tate
170 Bloomville Lions
264 Cole Distributing Inc.
265 Paul Burgderfer - Classic Metal Roofing
376 Hillcrest Excavating
502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
511 Elk Ridge Hunt Club
515 North Central Veterinary Service
548 Republic Banking
635 Sutton Bank
639 TJ Drive Thru
668 Tom Miller- Agrigold Seeds/Synergy
793 King Livestock & Feed
963 Synergy Ag
983 Joe & Theresa Reesman
984 Nick & Amber Robinson
Miller, Nash
23

28 Buyers Group 28
Four Kidd Farms
James & Kelly Cole

Kaci and Dakota Schwan



Miller, Sayge
603
44

Miller, Trey
211

116

159

Moyer, Zoey

149
32
Moyer, Zoey
150
58

Mullet, Ethan
515
55

Mullet, Ethan
516
635

Neff, Kayden
647
38

Newell, Leah
409
232

Tom Miller- Agrigold Seeds/Synergy

Buyers Group 44
Beck Suppliers
Koepke Ins Agency

Ron Neill, Beck HyBrid
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 32
Dwight and Amy Zender
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 58

Buyers Group 55
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Sutton Bank
Attica Lumber Co.
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Buyers Group 38
Koepke Ins Agency

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Brian & Michelle Bischoff
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Waldock's Truck Service



Newell, Leah
410
37 Buyers Group 37
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family

Newell, Nora
411

232 Nutrien Ag Solutions
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Attica Lumber Co.
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Hess and Sons MLP
Jerry & Theresa Niedermier
Koepke Ins Agency
Waldock's Truck Service

Newell, Nora
412
635 Sutton Bank
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Newell, Remington
413

232 Nutrien Ag Solutions
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Attica Lumber Co.
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency

Waldock's Truck Service

Newell, Remington
414
930 MD Kessler Construction LLC
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Niedermier, Adalyn
2

122 Brian & Michele Snavely
130 Burkholder Farms



131 AB Digital Marketing
177 Fern Creek Farms
178 Porter Construction LLC
193 Barclay Motor Freight LLC
203 Curtis and Andrea Neidermier
211 Ziegler Family Livestock
246 Choice Lawn Care
252 Eugene Brown
255  Christine & Gary Geise
270 Jakes Custom Ag Repair LLC
271 Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
299 Korey and Keri Newell
428 Kagy Farms, LLC
444 Rocking ER Farms
472 MC Insurance
486 Martin Cattle Company
487 Martin Excavating
512 Silvervue Farm
515 North Central Veterinary Service
548 Republic Banking
549 Republic Elevator
572 Republic Sons Of the American Legion
603 Schreiner Family Farms
634 Sunrise Cooperative
702 Hess and Sons MLP
832 Mark D Weisenauer
836 21 Century Foundation
841 Kuhn's Precision Seamless Gutter
856 The Hawley Family
858 Jerry & Theresa Niedermier
932 Schatzinger Family
1204 Smitty's Pizza Co
1266 Matt & Lisa Heiser
Watson Farms

Niedermier, Adalyn
110

635 Sutton Bank
Diehm Lawn Care, LLC
Eugene Brown
Koepke Ins Agency
Leroy Shade
Nate, Mandy, and Maddy Watson
North Central Electric Cooperative
Republic Lions

The Hawley Family

Niedermier, Kailyn
29



4 Ritz Farms - Benny ritz
119 High Voltage Coffee Co
130 Burkholder Farms
131 AB Digital Marketing
177 Fern Creek Farms
178 Porter Construction LLC
193 Barclay Motor Freight LLC
203  Curtis and Andrea Neidermier
211 Ziegler Family Livestock
234  Mizick Miller & Company Inc
252 Eugene Brown
255  Christine & Gary Geise
270 Jakes Custom Ag Repair LLC
271 Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
299 Korey and Keri Newell
428 Kagy Farms, LLC
444  Rocking ER Farms
472  MC Insurance
486 Martin Cattle Company
496 McCoy Trucking, Mike McCoy
515 North Central Veterinary Service
548 Republic Banking
549 Republic Elevator
572 Republic Sons Of the American Legion
603  Schreiner Family Farms
634 Sunrise Cooperative
702 Hess and Sons MLP
832 Mark D Weisenauer
836 21 Century Foundation
841 Kuhn's Precision Seamless Gutter
856 The Hawley Family
858 Jerry & Theresa Niedermier
930 MD Kessler Construction LLC
932 Schatzinger Family
976 Expression Goat
1204 Smitty's Pizza Co
1266 Matt & Lisa Heiser

Niedermier, Kailyn
876
28 Buyers Group 28
Diehm Lawn Care, LLC
Eugene Brown
High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency
Leroy Shade
North Central Electric Cooperative

Republic Lions



Norman, Rafe
806
30

Norman, Rafe
807
35

Pauley, Payton
607
45
373

Peck, Brayden
808
28

Peck, Brayden
809
31

Peck, Grayson
810
33

Peck, Grayson
811
28

Perkins, Kennedy

637
30

Perkins, Kennedy

The Hawley Family

Watson Farms

Buyers Group 30
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 35
Jodi Schwab Family

Buyers Group 45

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Dasco Cattle Company

Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 28
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 31

Buyers Group 33
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 28

Buyers Group 30

7-Saints KC

Hall Construction & Remodeling
Koepke Ins Agency

Republic Elevator



648

Pifher, Lucas
517

Pifher, Lucas
518

36

28
194
373

194

Porter, Autumn

812

Porter, Trent
813

36

28

Buyers Group 36

Ziegler Family Livestock

Buyers Group 28

A & K TRUCKING

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
7-Saints KC

Koepke Ins Agency

A & K TRUCKING

Attica Lumber Co.

North Central Electric Cooperative
Perfection Lanscaping

Buyers Group 36

Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
Bowerman Farms LLC
Burkholder Farms

Koepke Ins Agency

Lilac Ridge Nubians

MC Insurance

MD Kessler Construction LLC
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Banking

Republic Elevator

Republic Lions

Sweetum's Signature

Buyers Group 28

Ameriprise Financial- The Bingham Group
Bowerman Farms LLC
Burkholder Farms

Koepke Ins Agency

Lilac Ridge Nubians

MC Insurance

MD Kessler Construction LLC
Porter Construction LLC
Republic Banking

Republic Elevator

Republic Lions



Rathburn, Hunter

878

Rathburn, Hunter

879

71
158
502

70

Rathburn, Rex

880

71
158
272
502

Rathburn, Rex

881

Reer, John
118

Reer, John
119

70
261

234
634

38
541
635

Sweetum's Signature

Buyers Group 71

Mark & Valerie Bumb

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Joe and Stephanie Dawson

Koepke Ins Agency

Chuck & Karen Thompson
Buyers Group 70

Buyers Group 71

Mark & Valerie Bumb
Stockmeister Farms LLC

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Koepke Ins Agency

Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Martin Cattle Company

Chuck & Karen Thompson
Buyers Group 70

Clouse Construction

Mizick Miller & Company Inc
Sunrise Cooperative

Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Garrett Clark

Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Stockmaster Livestock LLC

Theis Septic

Buyers Group 38

J & F Real Estate Investments
Sutton Bank

Jodi Schwab Family



Stockmaster Livestock LLC

Reese, Conner
882
28 Buyers Group 28
Koepke Ins Agency

Reese, Conner
883
34  Buyers Group 34

Reese, Emery
884
41  Buyers Group 41
Koepke Ins Agency

Reese, Emery
885
1021 Diebley Drainage

Reinhart, Lance
259
49  Buyers Group 49
Koepke Ins Agency

Roach, Morgan
656
46  Buyers Group 46
Koepke Ins Agency

Robinson, Kenlee
816
28 Buyers Group 28
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Koepke Ins Agency
Lilac Ridge Nubians

Schatzinger Family

Robinson, Kenlee
817
30 Buyers Group 30

Ruffing, Ellery
122
534 Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Custom Ag Systems
Dennis Ruffing Construction

Koepke Ins Agency



Matt & Lisa Heiser

Republic Elevator

Ruffing, Ellery

123
232 Nutrien Ag Solutions
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Ruffing, Gabriel
124
264 Cole Distributing Inc.
634 Sunrise Cooperative
635 Sutton Bank
691 AG Pro- Monroeville
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Custom Ag Systems
Dennis Ruffing Construction
Koepke Ins Agency
Matt & Lisa Heiser
Republic Elevator
Ruffing, Gabriel
125

527 Ruffing Farms LLC
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants

Ruffing, Lydia
120
534 Poet Biorefining - Fostoria

635 Sutton Bank
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Dennis Ruffing Construction
Koepke Ins Agency
Matt & Lisa Heiser

Republic Elevator

Tony & Jenny Holmer & Family

Ruffing, Lydia
121
232 Nutrien Ag Solutions
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Custom Ag Systems

Sayre, Dominic



519
905 Stacklin Builders
Dwight and Amy Zender
Koepke Ins Agency

Sayre, Ellen
9
99 Anonymous
138 Attica Lumber Co.
304 Stumpf Rabbitry
348 Dwight and Amy Zender
472  MC Insurance
548 Republic Banking
549 Republic Elevator
551 Republic Lumber
552 Tavern 19
554 Tammy Hawkins
639 TJ Drive Thru
657 Tiffin Farmers CO-OP
749 Feather's BBQ
868 Tuck Farms
967 GW's Fine Food & Spririts
968 Tammy Harer
971 Harper Boes Rabbits
996 Dave Tuck
997  Chris Sayre
998 Aaron Gernert
1002 Bob Delong
1003 Laurie Walters
1030 Schirack Small Engine Repair
1204 Smitty's Pizza Co
1265 Mad Love Food

Sayre, Ellen
308
35 Buyers Group 35
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Scarbury, Natalee
521
639 T Drive Thru
Attica Lumber Co.
Bryan & Tricia Miller
Koepke Ins Agency

Scarbury, Natalee
522
442 Kochel Farms, LLC



528 Perfection Lanscaping

Scarbury- Bradley, Josiah
234
639 TJ Drive Thru
Attica Lumber Co.
Koepke Ins Agency

Scarbury- Bradley, Josiah
524
442 Kochel Farms, LLC
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Scarbury- Grimes, Lillian
525
639 TJ Drive Thru
Koepke Ins Agency

Scarbury- Grimes, Lillian
526
54  Buyers Group 54
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Schatzinger, Owen
651

261 Clouse Construction

607 Shook Farm & Industrial Repair

639 TJ Drive Thru
Edward Jones - Elaine Dougherty
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Jerry & Theresa Niedermier
Koepke Ins Agency
Korey and Keri Newell
Lafontaine Farms

Republic Banking

Schatzinger, Owen
657

48  Buyers Group 48

373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Dennis Ruffing Construction
Derek & Morgan Niedermier & Family
Hess and Sons MLP
R Kuhn Trucking

Republic Elevator

Schiefer, Evan
672

502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group



546
635

Schiefer, Evan
683
546
634
699
1069

Schiefer, Thomas
678

546

634

635

Schiefer, Thomas
690
30

Schwab, Avery
715
35
635

Schwab, Avery
716
40

Schwab, Cadence
717
29

Reichert Seed Service
Sutton Bank

Adam & Amanda Lutz

Bill & Sharon Lutz

Koepke Ins Agency

Mizick Miller & Company Inc

Reichert Seed Service
Sunrise Cooperative
Weaver Farms
Weaver Pork

Mark D Weisenauer

Reichert Seed Service
Sunrise Cooperative
Sutton Bank

Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC

Hess and Sons MLP

Koepke Ins Agency

Korey and Keri Newell

Mark D Weisenauer

Mizick Miller & Company Inc

Buyers Group 30
Adam & Amanda Lutz

Buyers Group 35
Sutton Bank

Easterday Family
Koepke Ins Agency
Martin Cattle Company

Buyers Group 40
Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman

Martin Cattle Company

Buyers Group 29



261 Clouse Construction
Easterday Family
Koepke Ins Agency

Schwab, Cadence
718
43 Buyers Group 43
Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Martin Cattle Company

Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman

Schwartz, Corbin
112
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Hess Farms & Property Mgmt LLC
Hess and Sons MLP
Koepke Ins Agency

Schwartz, Corbin
113
32 Buyers Group 32
Schatzinger Family

Seasly, Bentley
886
34  Buyers Group 34

325 Rocking ER Farm Store

405 Grub Brothers

592 Lisa Nedalast

1067 Brad MacBeth

1074 La Catrina 4 El Catrina
Custom Ag Systems
Koepke Ins Agency
R & D Concessions
Republic Lions

Seasly Farms

Seasly, Madison
887
35 Buyers Group 35

325 Rocking ER Farm Store

405 Grub Brothers

592 Lisa Nedalast

1067 Brad MacBeth

1074 La Catrina 4 El Catrina
Custom Ag Systems
Koepke Ins Agency

MC Insurance



Shock, Cooper
116
32
Shock, Cooper
117
121
Smith, Allie
671
634
Smith, Allie
673
35

Smith, Karlee
888

Smith, Karlee
889

158

59
502
546
634

Smith, Thomas

890

59
158
502
546
634

R & D Concessions
Republic Lions

Seasly Farms

Buyers Group 32
7-Saints KC
Koepke Ins Agency

Americas Wash Systems Inc
Attica Lumber Co.
Schilling Propane

Sunrise Cooperative
Burkholder Farms
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 35

7-Saints Kof C
Koepke Ins Agency

Lafontaine Farms

Buyers Group 59

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Reichert Seed Service

Sunrise Cooperative

Custom Ag Systems

Tom and Jackie Cook

Buyers Group 59

Mark & Valerie Bumb

Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Reichert Seed Service

Sunrise Cooperative



Smith, Thomas
891
158

Snavely, Logan
21
105
107
122
131
192
221
244
246
259
270
310
471
486
497
548
563
634
635
773
867

Snavely, Logan
6
67
105
107
122
131
141
192
211
244
262
476
486
497
517

Mark & Valerie Bumb
7-Saints KC

Custom Ag Systems
Koepke Ins Agency
Lafontaine Farms
Schatzinger Family

Tom and Jackie Cook

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Lilac Ridge Nubians

Brian & Michele Snavely
AB Digital Marketing

Old Fort Banking Company
Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc
Paul & Evelyn Snavely
Choice Lawn Care
Cleveland Seed Service
Jakes Custom Ag Repair LLC
Miller Seed Farms

Bower Tiling

Martin Cattle Company
Integrated Orthopaedics & Sports Rehab
Republic Banking

James & Kelly Cole

Sunrise Cooperative

Sutton Bank

Dewald Family Farms LLC

Auxter Funeral Home

Redline Equipment

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Lilac Ridge Nubians

Brian & Michele Snavely
AB Digital Marketing

Joe and Stephanie Dawson
Old Fort Banking Company
Ziegler Family Livestock
Paul & Evelyn Snavely
Clouse Insurance
Slingwine Excavating
Martin Cattle Company
Integrated Orthopaedics & Sports Rehab
Oak's & Antlers Farms LLC



549 Republic Elevator

551 Republic Lumber

563 James & Kelly Cole

634 Sunrise Cooperative

917 Supance and Howard Law

1064 Hord Family Farms
Advanced Tank Technologies
Bonham Livestock

Koepke Ins Agency

Snavely, Natalie
818
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Koepke Ins Agency
Lilac Ridge Nubians
MC Insurance
MD Kessler Construction LLC
Snavely's Sugar Shack

Snavely, Natalie
819
28 Buyers Group 28
Republic Banking

Spoon, Bryan

820
261 Clouse Construction
Koepke Ins Agency
Lilac Ridge Nubians
Stacklin, Lily
134
194 A & K TRUCKING
Attica Lumber Co.
Korey and Keri Newell
Stacklin, Lily
527

637 Sweetum's Signature

Koepke Ins Agency

Stacklin, Lynnae
17

264 Cole Distributing Inc.

299 Korey and Keri Newell
613 Smith Family Foods

634 Sunrise Cooperative

647 Brian & Michelle Bischoff



658 R & D Concessions
993 Casey Holmer

Stacklin, Lynnae
528
635 Sutton Bank
Attica Lumber Co.
Koepke Ins Agency
Making Waves

Stacklin, Ryly
18

119 High Voltage Coffee Co
264 Cole Distributing Inc.
299 Korey and Keri Newell
613 Smith Family Foods
634 Sunrise Cooperative
658 R & D Concessions

Stacklin, Ryly
529
363 Gurney Insurance, L.L.C.
Attica Lumber Co.
High Voltage Coffee Co
Koepke Ins Agency
Making Waves

Staib, Carson
667
28 Buyers Group 28
635 Sutton Bank

Staib, Carson
670
38 Buyers Group 38

Koepke Insurnace Agency

Stockmaster, Case
821
36 Buyers Group 36
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Chad & April Smith
Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Cole Distributing Inc.
HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Hall Construction & Remodeling
Jason & Michelle Hoepf
Koepke Ins Agency
Lilac Ridge Nubians



Stockmaster, Case
822
34

Stockmaster, Colt
28

20
67

107

211

221

232

409

426

680

698

731

847

866

959

1046

1058

1060

Stockmaster, Colt
823
634

Stockmaster, Lillan
530

Republic Elevator
Ruffing Farms LLC

Buyers Group 34

Leroy Shade

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Redline Equipment
Ziegler Family Livestock

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Simplot Growers

Redline Equipment

Lilac Ridge Nubians

Ziegler Family Livestock
Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Sycamore Seed Service

Dave, Judy & Jack Lykins

Jerri Spangler

Hall Construction & Remodeling
5-R FARMS

Channel Seed M&W Seed Service
Jason & Michelle Hoepf

Dan & Courtney Stockmaster
Ken Miller- Golden Harvest
Marjorie Stockmaster

Joyce Young

Sunrise Cooperative

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Chad & April Smith

Chuck Gates Seed Consultants
Cole Distributing Inc.

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
J & F Real Estate Investments
Koepke Ins Agency

Leroy Shade

Poet Biorefining - Fostoria
Republic Elevator

Ruffing Farms LLC



502 Miller Insurance/Celina Group
Ag Credit, Tiffin

Stockmaster, Lillan
531

634 Sunrise Cooperative

635 Sutton Bank
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Civista Bank
Kochel Farms, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
Mary Aichholz

Stockmaster, Rook
532
634 Sunrise Cooperative
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Koepke Ins Agency
Mary Aichholz
Perfection Lanscaping

Stockmaster, Rook

533
528 Perfection Lanscaping
Ag Credit, Tiffin
Kochel Farms, LLC
Taylor, Avery
213

39  Buyers Group 39
373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Koepke Ins Agency

Ternes, Thomas
534
182 Jeremy Showman Repair LLC
Koepke Ins Agency
MC Insurance

Republic Elevator

Ternes, Thomas
535
300 Rock Run Catering LLC

Teschler, Dylan
892
50 Buyers Group 50
635 Sutton Bank



Teschler, Dylan
893
487 Martin Excavating
Koepke Ins Agency

Tuck, Joseph
14

138 Attica Lumber Co.

182 Jeremy Showman Repair LLC
214 J & M Club Lambs

348 Dwight and Amy Zender

373 Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
486 Martin Cattle Company

512 Silvervue Farm

576 Four-Paws Grooming

581 John & Shelli Stockmeister
583 Price Manufacturing LLC

585 Performers Edge PEMF

592 Lisa Nedalast

635 Sutton Bank

658 R & D Concessions

727 Tricia Zender

729 Grants Concession

749 Feather's BBQ

868 Tuck Farms

960 McCullough Livestock

974  Cutting Edge Construction Services
977 Klontz Photography

978 Joe Kirian Tiling

979 WRMB Farms

1017 Nachrus Ed Wurm

1018 Schmidt's Expo Inc.

1019 Dakota Laughlin

1020 Mark McQuown

1025 Katelynn Schneiderman

1056 A Healing Touch Message & Wellness
1106 H & N by Ashlee

1207 Bloomfield Taxidermy

1208 Bess Blvd Real Estate

1216 Rich & Sharon Eichhorn

1256 Nathan Frey Farm Equipment

Tuck, Joseph
894 Hanes Farm
50 Buyers Group 50 Kagy Farms, LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

Tuck, Summer



27

64
119
138
175
182
214
259
272
348
373
380
393
428
441
444
469
486
495
496
540
576
582
583
585
592
635
639
642
658
727
729
740
749
868
928
977
978
979

1003

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1032

1033

Handshoe Cakes

High Voltage Coffee Co
Attica Lumber Co.

Adam & Amanda Lutz
Jeremy Showman Repair LLC
J & M Club Lambs
Cleveland Seed Service
Stockmeister Farms LLC

Dwight and Amy Zender

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water

Joe & Sherry Frontz

J & F Construction

Kagy Farms, LLC

Becky Kirgis

Rocking ER Farms

S & S Family Farm and Feed
Martin Cattle Company
Ron & Bonnie Lease
McCoy Trucking, Mike McCoy
Brian & Lori Bumb Family
Four-Paws Grooming

The Concrete Guy

Price Manufacturing LLC
Performers Edge PEMF
Lisa Nedalast

Sutton Bank

TJ Drive Thru

Tear Drop Drive Boer Goats
R & D Concessions

Tricia Zender

Grants Concession

Gina Aichholz

Feather's BBQ

Tuck Farms

Mixed Twine Farm

Klontz Photography

Joe Kirian Tiling

WRMB Farms

Laurie Walters

Dan & Michala Holmer
Brooke Young

Jennifer Keith

Judge Shane Leuthold
Nachrus Ed Wurm
Schmidt's Expo Inc.
Dakota Laughlin

Sean and Amy Bloomfield

Teresa Jarrett



1034
1035
1106
1207
1208
1213
1216
1218
1252
1256

Tuck, Summer

415

Vanderveen, Blaise

719

Vanderveen, Blaise

720

103
607

46

47
635

Vanderveen, Ellie

721

Vanderveen,

722

Vogel, Dillon
536

37

Ellie

44

373

Maratha Laughlin

Nichole Miller State Farm

H & N by Ashlee

Bloomfield Taxidermy

Bess Blvd Real Estate

Dustin Fetterman & Brittany Sayre
Rich & Sharon Eichhorn

Rebecca French

Ken & Peg Carrick

Nathan Frey Farm Equipment

Al's Heavenly Pizza

Shook Farm & Industrial Repair
Brian & Michelle Bischoff
Hanes Farm

High Voltage Coffee Co

Koepke Ins Agency

Riley Beard

Buyers Group 46 Kyle & Becca McConnell Family
Chad & April Smith Neil & Laura Weaver Family

Fox Farms Sharon Nedolast & Reginald Scifers
Koepke Ins Agency Sweetum's Signature

Buyers Group 47
Sutton Bank
Tiffin Farmers CO-OP

Buyers Group 37 Koepke Ins Agency
AB Digital Marketing Perkins Club Lambs
Chad & April Smith Sweetum's Signature
Fox Farms Tiffin Farmers CO-OP

Buyers Group 44
Sharon Nedolast & Reginald Scifers

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water



Vogel, Dillon
537

51
635

Walliser, Kayleigh
601
41
502

Walliser, Kayleigh

620
276
393
635
Weaver, Reed
126
167
393
699
1069
Weaver, Reed
127
29
264
635

Weaver, Regan
723
29

Weaver, Regan
724
167
353
634
635

Buyers Group 51
Sutton Bank

Buyers Group 41

Miller Insurance/Celina Group

DJ Show Cattle, Jackie & Jason Waldock
J & F Construction

Sutton Bank

Karen Martin

Making Waves

Neil & Laura Weaver Family

Cultivating Innovations LLC
J & F Construction

Weaver Farms

Weaver Pork

Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 29

Cole Distributing Inc.
Sutton Bank

Making Waves

Tyler & Jamie Mesnard

Buyers Group 29
Fresch Electric
Karen Martin

Koepke Ins Agency

Cultivating Innovations LLC
Sweet Water Boer Goats
Sunrise Cooperative
Sutton Bank

Koepke Ins Agency
Kyle & Becca McConnell Family

7-Saints KC
Koepke Ins Agency

Attica Lumber Co.
Beck Suppliers
D. Gillett Family

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Attica Lumber Co.
Custom Ag Systems
Fanum Tax Farms

Fresch Electric

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Agrigold- Kent Miller
Fresch Electric

Karen Martin

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Attica Lumber Co.
Custom Ag Systems
Making Waves

Ag Credit, Tiffin
Fresch Electric

Mizick Miller & Company Inc



699
1069

Webster, Gracie

538

Wise, Olivia
606

373

29

Young, Colten

617

Ziegler, Jack
20

393
487
635

12

13

67
107
130
131
221
359
393
424
439
476
481
486
548
549
616
634
637
667
698

Weaver Farms

Weaver Pork

Hempy Water of Tiffin / Eco Water
Bryan & Tricia Miller

Fanum Tax Farms
Jason & Michelle Hoepf
Koepke Ins Agency

Buyers Group 29
Dasco Cattle Company
Koepke Ins Agency

United Insurance & Investments

J & F Construction Dewald Family Farms LLC
Martin Excavating Koepke Ins Agency
Sutton Bank Kyle & Becca McConnell Family

Making Waves

North Central Elect CoOp Brad Williams
Heitsch North Shore Quarry Watson Farms
Redline Equipment

Lilac Ridge Nubians

Burkholder Farms

AB Digital Marketing

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Fred & Val Darling

J & F Construction

Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman

A.M. Transport

Slingwine Excavating

David & Kelley Ziegler

Martin Cattle Company

Republic Banking

Republic Elevator

Snavely's Sugar Shack

Sunrise Cooperative

Sweetum's Signature

HB3 Excavating & Land Management

Hall Construction & Remodeling



Ziegler, Jack
215

Ziegler, Jase
635

Ziegler, Jase
659

793
836
959
966
1040
1041
1201

31

393
487
637

634

King Livestock & Feed

21 Century Foundation

Dan & Courtney Stockmaster
J.B. & Sons Contracting

Mike & Karen Bores

Great Lakes Demolition

Brad Williams

Buyers Group 31

Lafontaine Farms

Larry & Candance Warrington
Logan Snavely

Snavely's Sugar Shack

J & F Construction

Martin Excavating
Sweetum's Signature
Lafontaine Farms

Larry & Candance Warrington
Republic Elevator

Snavely's Sugar Shack
Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Sunrise Cooperative

Making Waves

Martin Cattle Company

Redline Equipment

United Insurance & Investments

Watson Farms

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Dewald Family Farms LLC
Koepke Ins Agency

United Insurance & Investments

Ziegler's Pork Farm, Inc

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Brad Williams

Brian & Brittnie Feathergill
Easterday Family

HB3 Excavating & Land Management
Jason & Michelle Hoepf

Koepke Ins Agency

21 Century Foundation

Ag Credit, Tiffin

Dewald Family Farms LLC
Dustin & Chirstina Ehresman
Hall Construction & Remodeling
J.B. & Sons Contracting

Korey and Keri Newell



